
The provisionally selected Students, for admission into Degree 

1st Semester Course, are asked to collect Admission Form from 

the College Office and to submit the same on 14-07-2022 (B.Sc) 

 

                                       DKD COLLEGE, DERGAON. 

Provisionally Selected for Admission into,  

B.Sc 1
ST

 Semester BOTANY (Honours), 2022-23 

 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the Applicants Cast Institution last attended 

1 Ms Porikshita Doley ST D K D College, Dergaon 

2 Ms Darsana Goswami Gen D K D College, Dergaon 

3 Ms Nijora Thakur OBC D K D College, Dergaon 

4 Ms Ankita Bora Gen D K D College, Dergaon 

5 sri Sourav Jyoti Pegu ST NKEM, Jorhat 

6 Ms Tridisha Borah Gen Radiant Jr. College, Dergaon 

7 Ms Chinmoyee Hazarika Gen D K D college, Dergaon 

8 Ms Chayanika Saikia MOBC D K D College, Dergaon 

9 Ms Tarali Dutta Gen D K D College, Dergaon 

10 Ms Mridusmita Hazarika OBC D K D college, Dergaon 

11 Sri Ritusmin Garg Gen Royal Academy Jr College 

12 Sri Ashim Mili ST Concept Sr. Sec. School 

13 Ms Nabanita Bora Gen D K D College, Dergaon 

14 Sri Nitul Borah OBC Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

15 Sri Manab Jyoti Kaman ST Radiant College 

16 Ms Borsha Hazarika Gen Radiant Jr College 

17 Sri Ashish Ballav Phukan OBC Radiant Jr. College, Dergaon 

18 Sri Samiron Sarma Gen Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

19 Ms Mir Tanweer Tabashyum Gen Radiant Jr College 

20 Ms Salma Anjum Sultana Gen Radiant College, Dergaon 

21 Sri Harsan Plabon Hazarika Gen Radiant Jr College 

22 Ms Udishna Sahu OBC Arohon Acadamy 

23 Ms Rinkey Kour Gen Kuralguri H S school 

24 Ms Deekhasree Saha Gen Anjalee Borbora M Academy 

25 Ms Roshmi Rekha Saikia Gen D K D College, Dergaon 

26 Sri Rittik Kr Sharma Gen Anjalee Borbora M Academy 

27 Sri Raajdeep Gogoi OBC D R College, Golaghat 

28 Ms Upasana Mardi MOBC Dergaon H S School 

29 Sri Bikram Saikia ST Anjalee Borbora M Academy 



30 Ms Supriya Nath OBC Furkating Jr College 

31 Ms Himadree Saikia Gen Best Academy Bokakhat 

32 Ms Nilom Das SC Radient College, Dergaon 

33 Ms Krishnali Pegu ST NKEM Jr College 

34 Ms Geetashree Bora OBC Furkating Jr College 

35 Sri Ashwarjya Raj Dutta Gen D K D College, Dergaon 

 
 

Waiting List For Admission Into,  

B.Sc 1ST Semester Botany (Honours), 2022-23 

 

Sl. No Name of the Applicants Cast Institution last attended 

1 Ms Farhin Siddika Sultana G Kuralguri H S school 

2 Sri Binoy Tiwari G Furkating Jr. College 

3 Ms Anamika Rajkumari OBC Neelakshi M Academy, Namti 

4 Ms Ritika Thakur OBC Dergaon H S School 

5 Ms Parthana Saikia OBC C S Rawanapara H S School 

6 Ms Dorshita Sharma G Kuralguri H S School 

7 Ms Neha Begum G Royal Academy Jr College 

8 Ms Bornali Phukan G Kuralgurio H s School 

9 Sri Madhurjya Dutta G Missamora H S School 

10 Wasim Akhter Razzak G Kuralguri H S School 

11 Sri Ankur Hazarika OBC Golaghat Jatiyo Mohavidyaloya 

12 Sri Debaj Goswami G Royal Academy Jr College 

13 Ms Afrina Ahmed G Kuralguri H S School 

14 Ms Gayatri Kalita G Sacred Heart School 

15 Sri Swarnav Handique OBC Golaghat Jatiyo Mohavidyaloya 

16 Sobnom Khousbu Noori G Kuralguri H S school 

17 Ms Shruti Bhorali G Reliance Sr Sec School 

18 Sri Gauranga Hazarika OBC Kuralguri H s School 

19 Ms Anisha Neog G Kuralguri H S School 

20 Ms Nijora Das SC Kalpatoru Academy 

21 Sri Shyamol Jyoti Saikia G Kuralguri H Sv School 

22 Ms Junmoni Khound G Dergaon H s school 

23 Aftab Alom MOBC Dergaon H s school 

24 Ms Mala Gogoi OBC Golaghat Jatiya Mohavidyaloya 

25 Sri Arnab Jyoti Bhorali OBC K V (RRL) NEIST 

 

 

 

 

 



DKD COLLEGE, DERGAON. 

Provisionally Selected For Admission Into,  

B.Sc 1
ST

 Semester CHEMISTRY (Honours), 2022-23 

Sl 

No 

Name of the Student Caste Name of the Institute last attended 

1 Pomindra Kaman ST Radiant College 

2 Rituraj Deka General Radiant College 

3 Dulal Neog General Radiant College 

4 Arhie Boruah General Radiant College Dergaon 

5 Ronan Ahmed General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

6 Subhankar Bora General Pragjyotika Senior Secondary School 

7 Khushpreet Kaur General Radiant college 

8 Suman Chetry OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

9 Sanju Rabidas SC Radiant college 

10 Rishovraj Dutta General Pragjyotika Senior Secondary School 

11 Pragya Shree Hazarika General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

12 Prerona Nath OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

13 Anamika Bora OBC Luit valley academy 

14 Vicky Pegu ST Pragya Academy, Jorhat 

15 Bibhuti Manohar Boruah OBC C N B College Bokakhat 

16 Disha Das SC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

17 Ajija Yeasmine OBC Royal Academy Junior College 

18 Ashwini Pachung ST Dergaon kamal dowerah college 

19 Debangaraj Kaushik General Pragya AcademY 

20 Mohit Sahu OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

21 Deepjyoti Gowalla OBC Kalpataru Academy Numaligarh 

22 Pronabjyoti Morang ST D.K.D College, Dergaon 

23 Sayeed Arman General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

24 Dibyajyoti Saikia MOBC Reliance Senior Secondary School 

25 Chinmoy Boruah OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

26 Subhangam Kashyap Bora General Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School 

27 Alangkrita Sarma General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

28 Munmi Thengal ST Kalpataru Academy Numaligarh 

29 Pranjumoni Hazarika General Kalpataru Academy 

30 Koushik Bora General Radiant College,Dergaon 

31 Darshan Jyoti Dutta General C N B Senior Secondary School 

32 Srimonta Protim Bordoloi General Concept Senior Secondary School, Titabor 

33 Jyotishman Boruah General NKEM Senior Secondary School 

34 Chandan Jyoti Hazarika OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

35 Musliha Samima Begum General NKEM Junior Science Acdemy 

36 Madhusmita Nath OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 



 

37 Torashree Gogoi OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

38 Ritu Porna Phukan General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

39 Ankur Deka General ANJALI BORBORA MEMORIAL 

ACADEMY 

40 Puja Bhuyan OBC DKD COLLEGE, DERGAON 

41 Bishnu Priyo Bora General RADIANT COLLEGE 

42 Mayour Trishna Bora General RADIANT JUNIOR COLLEGE 

43 Prosenjit Ghosal General ABM 

44 Jintu Buragohain OBC RADIANT JR COLLEGE 

45 Tushar Ranjan Boruah General PRAGJYOTIKA JR COLLEGE 

46 Inu Saikia General FURKATING COLLEGE 

47 Pranay Jyoti Dutta General RELIANCE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

48 Jintu Boruah MOBC DKD collage 

49 Rishi Das SC DKD COLLEGE 

50 Uditya Borah MOBC C S RAWANAPAR HS SCHOOL 

Waiting List For Admission Into 

B.Sc 1
ST

 Semester CHEMISTRY (Honours), 2022-23 

 

Sl 

No 

Name of the Student Caste Name of the Institute last attended 

1 Jhongkar Phukon OBC Bolosing Memorial School 

2 Antariksh Bora General Radiant College 

3 Ashish Kakoti General Reliance Senior Secondary School 

4 Himanshu Saikia OBC Aarohan Academy Bokakhat 

5 Abhijit  Bailung OBC Radiant Junior College 

6 Rajoshree Boruah OBC Kalpataru Academy (Senior Secondary School) 

7 Suman Buragohain OBC Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

8 Bharati Bora General Kalpataru Academy 

9 Nabajyoti Borah OBC C S Rawanapar Model H S School 

10 Kankan Ray OBC Kalpataru Academy Numaligarh 

11 Sachhidanand Jha General Radiant College 

12 Priya Sen Hazarika General Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy, Barpathar 

13 Prajnyan Prajwal Saikia General Radiant College 

14 Priyanshu Gogoi OBC Concept Junior College Titabor 

15 Uddipan Hazarika General Dergaon Kamal Dowerah Collage 

16 Debashree Saikia MOBC Concept Senior Secondary School 

17 Ajoy Bora General Radiant College, Dergaon 

18 Anish Kumar Shah OBC Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

19 Disha Nath OBC D R College 

20 Alankita Bhuyan General Pragya Academy 

21 Sourabh Baruah OBC Amrit International Senior Secondary School 

22 Niti Trishna Mazumder OBC Aarohan Academy 

23 Robert Saikia OBC Pragjyotika Senior Secondary School 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                

 

              
 

 

 

 

 

24 Trinay Phukan OBC Kalpataru Academy ( Senior Secondary School) 

25 Sudarshan Gogoi OBC Concept Senior Secondary School 

26 Nitul Borah OBC Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

27 Rahul Raj Tawd ST Dergaon Hs School 

28 Arup Das SC Dergaon Hs School 

29 Tanmoy Kalita General Reliance Senior Secondary School 

30 Chinmoy Kakoty General Chandranath Bezbaruah Sr Secondary College 

31 Geetashree Chaliha OBC Bolosing Memorial Academy 

32 Kasoli Ghosh General Kalpataru Academy (Senior Secondary School) 

33 Ashish Ballav Phukan OBC Radiant Junior College 

34 Priyam Jyoti Saikia General Radiant College 

35 Champok Dutta General Kuralguri Hs School 

36 Gitashree Dutta OBC Golaghat Jatiya Mahavidyalaya 

37 Richi Bailung OBC Kalpataru Academy 

38 Sishuram Gogoi OBC Furkating College 

39 Ganitick Gogoi OBC Bologing Memorial Academy 

40 Annesha Bora General Missamora Higher Secondary School 

41 Prince Jyotish Das SC Dergaon H.S.School 

42 Priyankur Koushik Saikia General Aarohan Academy 

43 Pritam Das SC CNB College,Bokakhat 

44 Rishikesh Saikia OBC Reliance Senior Secondary School 



 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DKD COLLEGE,  DERGAON. 

Provisionally Selected For Admission Into,  

B.Sc 1
ST

 Semester MATHEMATICS (Honours), 2022-23 

Sl 

No 
Name of the Student Caste Name of the Institute last attended 

1 
Dipankur Saikia 

Gen 
Golaghat Jatiya Mahavidyalaya 

2 
Biplob Bijoy Bora 

Gen 
Missamora H. S.  School 

3 
Tulika Princi Borah 

Gen 
Luit Valley Academy 

4 
Koushik Ranjan Saikia 

OBC 
Pragya Academy 

5 
Priyam Jyoti Saikia 

Gen 
Radiant College 

6 
Krishnashree Hatiboruah 

OBC 
Concept S. S. School 

7 
Jitamoni Nath 

OBC 
Furkating  College 

8 
Abinsh Borah 

Gen 
Pragya Academy 

9 
Sachhidanand Jha 

Gen 
Radiant College 

10 
Polakshi Dutta 

OBC 
Concept Senior S. School 

11 
Raj Pegu 

ST 
J B College 

12 
Shukanya Handique 

OBC 
Golaghat Jatiya Mahavidyalaya 

13 
Kaushik Bora 

MOBC 
Dr College 

14 
Kasturi Bora 

Gen 
Dr College 

15 
Prajnyan Prajwal Saikia 

Gen 
Radiant College 

16 
Bhargove Bora 

Gen 
Pragya Academy 

17 
Tapanjyoti Borah 

ST 
Sarupathar H S School 

18 
Priyankur Koushik Saikia 

Gen 
Aarohan Academy 

19 
Snigdha Sikha Saikia 

Gen 
Gyanmarg Ss School 

20 
Samir Saikia 

OBC 
Prayash Academy 

21 
Gourab Boruah 

OBC 
Debraj Roy College 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 
Arindom Bora 

OBC 
Prayash Acadamy 

23 
Shyamol Jyoti Saikia 

Gen 
Kuralguri Hs School 

24 
Rajdeep Phukan 

Gen 
DKD COLLEGE 

25 
Jintu Buragohain 

OBC 
Radiant Jr College 

26 
Abhilash Bora 

Gen 
Hs Pass 

27 
Antariksh Bora 

Gen 
Radiant College 

28 Gouritri Sharma Gen Best Academi 

29 Inu Saikia Gen Furkating College 

30 Bharati Bora Gen Kalpataru Academy 

31 Debashree Saikia MOBC Concept S. S. School 

32 Amlan Jyoti Boruah Gen DKD COLLEGE 

33 Pronabjyoti Morang ST DKD COLLEGE 

34 Ajoy Bora Gen Radiant College, Dergaon 

35 Rishi Das SC DKD COLLEGE 

36 Mostaque Ahmed Gen DKD COLLEGE 

37 Ritu Porna Phukan Gen DKD COLLEGE 

38 Suman Chetry OBC DKD COLLEGE 

39 
Dipu Kalita 

Gen 
Golaghat Jatiya Mahavidyalaya 

40 Sourabh Baruah OBC Amrit Int. S.S School 

41 Ganitik Gogoi OBC Bolosing Memorial Academy 

42 Rajashree Boruah  Gen Kalpataru Academy 



 

                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                     

 

            

 

 

 

 

 

 

DKD COLLEGE, DERGAON 

. 

Provisionally Selected For Admission Into,  

B.Sc 1
ST

 Semester STATISTICS (Honours), 2022-23 

 

Serial No.  Name of the Students Caste Institution last attended 

1 Ms Anamika Bora OBC Luit Valley Academy, Jorhat 

2 Ms Priyanka Senapoti OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon. 

3 Sri Chinmoy Kakoty General C.N.B. Senior Secondary College 

4 Sri Kaushik Bora MOBC D.R. college, Golaghat. 



 

 

                                      DKD COLLEGE, DERGAON. 

Provisionally Selected For Admission Into,  

B.Sc 1
ST

 Semester ZOOLOGY (Honours), 2022-23 

 

Sl No Name of the Student Caste Name of the Institute last attended 

1 Prerona Nath OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

2 Darshana Goswami GEN D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

3 Disha Das  SC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

4 Prerona Bora OBC Salt Brook Academy Senior Secondary School 

5 Ankita Bora GEN D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

6 Sanchita Medhi Gen Amrit International  Senior  Secondery School 

7 Abhilekh Saikia OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

8 Chinmoyee Hazarika GEN D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

9 Mridusmita Hazarika OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

10 Nijara Thakur OBC DKD College, Dergaon 

11 Pragyashree Hazarika GEN D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

12 Porikshita Doley ST DKD College 

13 Khushpreet  Kour Gen Radiant junior College  Dergaon 

14 Madhusmita Nath OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

15 Mridujyotsna Bora Gen  Jawahar Navadaya Vidyalaya, Golaghat 

16 Chayanika Saikia MOBC DKD College, Dergaon 

17 Puja Bhuyan OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

18 Bishnu Priyo Bora GEN Radiant College 

19 Saurav Jyoti Pegu  ST NKEM 

20 Trishna Bora MOBC Radiant College, Dergaon 

21 Torali  Dutta Gen DKD College, Dergaon 

22 Arnab das OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

23 Debashruti Gogoi  OBC Ramanujan Senior  Secondary  school  

24 Chandan Jyoti Hazarika OBC D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

25 Jyotsna Pegu ST D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

26 Munmi Thengal SC Kalpataru Academy 

27 Shikha Dutta OBC Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

28 Jhonkar Phukan OBC Bolosing memorial School 

29 Nabanita  Bora Gen DKD  College, Dergaon 

30 Diya Sarkar GEN Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

31 Priyasha Mahanta GEN Pragya Academy 

32 Suhail Akhter Rahman GEN Royay Academy 



 

Waiting List For Admission Into,  

BA 1
ST

 Semester Zoology (Honours), 2022-23 

 

Sl No Name of the Student Caste Name of the Institute last attended 

1 Priyanshu Gogoi OBC Concept Junior College  

2 Salma Anjum Sultana Gen Kalpataru Academy 

3 Gauritri Sharma Gen Best Academy 

4 Kaushik Bora GEN Radiant College 

5 Pranjumoni Hazarika GEN Kalpataru Academy 

6 Samiran Sharma Gen Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

7 Rittik Kumar Sharma Gen Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

8 Nikumoni Morang ST CNB College 

9 Manab Jyoti Kaman  ST Radiant College 

10 Mir  Tanweer Tabashyum Gen Radiant  Junior College  

11 Barsha Hazarika GEN Radiant College 

12 Jupitara devi OBC Kalpataru Academy 

13 Annesha bora GEN Missamara HS School 

14 Nilakhi Bora  OBC Gyanmarg Academy 

15 Bikrom Saikia ST Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

16 Santanu Bora OBC Sarupathar Higher Secondery School 

17 Ayushree Chutia OBC Sarupathar HSS 

18 Kristinanda Bora OBC Concept Senior Secondary School 

19 Rinky kour GEN KHS School 

20 Kashmiri Hazarika OBC Reliance Senior S school 

21 Rashmirekha Saikia GEN D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

22 Moyourtrishna Bora GEN Radiant College 

23 Uddipan hazarika GEN D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

24 Pritam Das SC CNB College,  Bokakhat 

25 Pritam Das SC CNB College,  Bokakhat 

26 Richi Bailung OBC Kalpataru Academy 

27 SwapnaRitom Baruah Gen Golaghat Jatiya Mahavidyalaya 

28 Jitamoni Nath OBC Furkating College 

29 Tanaya Gogoi OBC Prayash Academy,  Golaghat  

30 Jintu Baruah MOBC DKD College, Dergaon 

31 Nilom Das SC Radiant College 

32 Abinash Kuli ST D.K.D. College, Dergaon 

33 Deekhashree Saha GEN ABMA 

34 Supriya nath OBC Furkating College 

35 Neha Begum GEN Royay Academy 
36 Rittika Thakur OBC Dergaon H.S. School 

33 Jyotishman Boruah Gen NKEM Junior College 

34 Tridisha Borah Gen Radiant College 

35 Khushi Gogoi OBC Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy  



37 Farhin Siddika Sultana Gen Kuralguri H.S. School 
38 Seetal Limbu  ST H.P.B. Girl's College 
39 Lachit Bhumij MOBC DKD College, Dergaon 
40 Rakhi Deka GEN Sarupathar HSS 
41 Anupam Saikia  OBC Missamara HS School 
42 Porismita gogoi OBC Missamara HS School 
43 Devajani Bori ST Gyanmarg Academy 
44 Harsha Plaban Hazarika GEN Radiant College 
45 Himanta Phukan OBC DKD College, Dergaon 
46 Deboborenya Gogoi  D.K.D. College, Dergaon 
47 Upasana Mardi MOBC DHSS 
48 Ashwarya Raj Dutta GEN D.K.D. College, Dergaon 
49 Himanshu Bora OBC Prayash Acadamy 
50 Chinmoy Baruah OBC DKD College, Dergaon 
51 Dikhita Sonowal ST Kalpataru Academy 
52 Geetashree Bora  Furkating College 
53 Nijara Das SC Kalpataru Academy 
54 Prerona Niyal Tanti OBC Pragjyotika Senior Secondary school 
55 Binoy Tiwari GEN Furkating College 
56 Anurag Goswami Gen Prayash Academy,  Golaghat  
57 Wasim Akhter Rajjak Gen Kuralguri  H.S. School  
58 Rahul Raj Tawd  ST Radiant College 
59 Debaj Goswami Gen Royal Academy Jr. College  
60 Sansita Borah OBC C.N.B. Bokakhat 
61 Parthana saikia OBC C S Rawnapar HSS 
62 Shruty Bharali GEN Reliance Senior S school 
63 Sabnam Khushbou Noori Gen Kuralguri  H.S. School  
64 Chinmoyee Kakoti OBC Missamara HS School 
65 Bornali  Phukan Gen Kuralguri H.S. School 
66 Jasmine saikia OBC Aarohan Academy 
67 Anamika  Rajkumari OBC Neelakshi Memorial Academy Sr. Secondery School 
68 Dorshita Sharma GEN Kuralguri H.S. school 
69 Amir  Hussain  Gen Kuralguri  H.S. School  
70 Krishnashree  Dutta OBC Golaghat Jatiya Mahavidyalaya 
71 Gayatri  Kalita Gen Sacred Heart H.S. School, Williamgar 
72 Afrina ahmed GEN Kuralguri H.S. school 
73 Gauranga  Hazarika  OBC Kuralguri  H.S. School  
74 Junmoni  Khound Gen Dergson H.S. School  
75 Ankur Saikia  OBC Missamora H.S. School 
76 Binita tamuly OBC HPB Girls 
77 Tushar Ranjan Borah  Pragjyotika Senior Secondary school 
78 Digbijoy Bhattacharya GEN K.V. no.3, RRL Jorhat-6 
79 Nitul Borah  Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

 



D.K.D COLLEGE, DERGAON 

Provisionally Selected for admission into 

           B.Sc 1
st
 Semester PHYSICS (Honours) 2022-2023 

 

Sl No. Applicant Name Caste Institution Last Attended 

1 Rajdeep Phukan General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

2 Subhankar Bora General Pragjyotika senior secondary schoool 

3 Rishovraj Dutta General Pragjyotika senior secondary schoool 

4 Biplob Bijoy Bora General Missamora HS school 

5 Vicky Pegu ST Pragya Academy 

6 Torashree Gogoi OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

7 Mohit Sahu OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

8 Debangaraj Kaushik General Pragya Academy 

9 Himanta Phukon OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

10 Alangkrita Sarma General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

11 Saranga Pani Sarmah General Anjali Borbora Memorial Academy 

12 Amlan Jyoti Boruah General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

13 Arnab Das OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

14 Darshan Jyoti Dutta General C N B College, Bokakhat 

15 Mostaque Ahmed General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

16 Jyostna Pegu ST D.K.D College, Dergaon 

17 Priyanshu Gogoi OBC Concept JuniourCollge 

18 Abhilekh Saikia OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

19 Ashwarjya Raj Dutta General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

20 Subhangam Kashyap Bora General Pragya Academy 

21 Dipu Kalita General GolaghatJatiyaMahavidyalaya 

22 Adizya Das SC Pragya Academy 

23 Abhilash Bora General Royal Academy junior College 

24 Hasibur Rahman General Furkating College 

25 Raj Pegu ST J B College 

26 Debaborenya Gogoi OBC D.K.D College, Dergaon 

27 Uditanshu Parasar General D.K.D College, Dergaon 

28 Robert Saikia OBC Pragjyotika SS schoool 

29 Rajoshree Boruah OBC Kalpatoru Academy SS school 

30 Champok Dutta General Kuralguri HS School 

31 Snigdha Sikha Saikia General Gyanmarg SS school 

32 Rishikesh Saikia OBC Reliance SS school 

33 Anupom Saikia OBC Missamora HS school 



 

34 Akash Kumar Kurmi MOBC Dergaon HS School 

35 Kasoli Ghosh General Kalpatoru Academy SS school 

36 Bhagyashree Deka General D R College, Golaghat 

37 Amir Hussain General Kuralguri HS School 

38 Sneha Nath OBC D R College, Golaghat 


